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0.00 0.00 0.00 07+000
13.37 13.37 2.66 07+010
38.71 25.34 2.39 07+020
57.40 18.68 1.34 07+030
71.06 13.67 1.39 07+040
88.59 17.52 212 07+050
109.10 20.51 1.99 07+060
130.66 21.57 2.29 07+070
154.09 23.43 2.36 07+080
175.98 21.89 2.02 07+090
196.56 20.58 2.09 07+100
218.71 22.15 2.34 07+110
243.11 24.40 2.50 07+120
268.42 25.31 2.54 07+130
293.78 25.36 2.53 07+140
319.34 25.56 2.58 07+150
345.51 26.17 2.66 07+160
373.45 27.94 293 07+170
402.06 28.61 2.19 07+180
428.81 26.75 2.56 07+190
453.31 24.50 2.34 07+200
476.16 22.85 2.20 07+210
498.09 21.93 2.19 07+220
519.90 21.81 297 07+230
541.33 21.44 2.13 07+240
562.84 21.51 217 07+250
584.42 21.59 2.15 07+260
606.18 21.76 2.20 07+270
628.05 21.87 217 07+280
649.72 21.67 2.16 07+290
671.57 21.85 2.21 07+300
693.52 21.96 219 07+310
714.98 21.46 2.1 07+320
735.94 20.96 2.09 07+330
756.90 20.96 2.1 07+340
778.18 21.28 2,18 07+350
799.81 21.63 2.18 07+360
822.20 22.39 2.30 07+370
844.05 21.85 2.07 07+380
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864.70 20.65 2.06 07+390
885.31 20.61 2.06 07+400
906.17 20.85 2.1 07+410
927.71 21.54 2.20 07+420
950.03 22.33 2.26 07+430
972.97 22.93 2.32 07+440
994.74 21.77 2.03 07+450
1014.86 20.12 1.99 07+460
1034.61 19.75 1.96 07+470
1053.94 19.33 1.91 07+480
1075.58 21.64 2.42 07+490
1100.04 24.47 2.47 07+500
1124.25 24.21 2.37 07+510
1147.50 23.25 2.28 07+520
1170.17 22.66 2.25 07+530
1192.85 22.68 2.29 07+540
1215.92 23.08 2.33 07+550
1239.17 23.25 2.32 07+560
1262.12 22.95 2.27 07+570
1284.79 22.67 2.26 07+580
1307.69 22.90 2.32 07+590
1329.91 2221 2.13 07+600
1351.39 21.48 2.17 07+610
1369.20 17.81 1.39 07+620
1381.83 12.63 1.13 07+630
1393.86 12.04 1.27 07+640
1408.46 14.60 1.57 07+650
1423.81 15.35 1.42 07+660
1437.83 14.02 1.38 07+670
1451.91 14.07 1.43 07+680
1466.41 14.50 1.47 07+690
1481.38 14.97 1.49 07+700
1496.26 14.88 1.38 07+710
1509.95 13.68 1.28 07+720
1523.40 13.45 1.41 07+730
1536.81 13.41 1.28 07+740
1549.75 12.93 1.31 07+750
1563.10 13.36 1.27 07+760
1575.47 12.37 1.18 07+770
1587.50 12.02 1.22 07+780
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1600.19 12.69 1.23 07+790
1612.90 12.71 131 07+800
1626.07 1317 1.32 07+810
1638.81 12.74 122 07+820
1651.42 12.61 1.27 07+830
1663.80 12.38 112 07+840
1674.61 10.81 1.04 07+850
1685.13 10.52 1.06 07+860
1694.47 9.34 0.81 07+870
1699.76 5.30 0.25 07+880
1701.27 151 0.04 07+890
1703.37 2.10 0.38 07+900
1709.93 6.56 0.94 07+910
171552 5.59 0.20 07+920
1717.51 1.99 0.20 07+930
1719.55 2.05 0.21 07+940
1727.27 7.72 1.33 07+950
1737.62 10.35 0.74 07+960
174325 5.63 0.39 07+970
1750.68 7.43 110 07+980
176113 10.45 0.99 07+990
1771.95 10.82 147 08+000
1778.58 6.63 0.15 08+010
1781.14 2.56 0.36 08+020
1789.26 8.12 1.27 08+030
1797.97 8.71 0.48 08+040
1805.33 7.37 1.00 08+050
1819.32 13.99 1.80 08+060
1837.19 17.87 177 08+070
1855.09 17.90 1.81 08+080
1873.23 18.15 1.82 08+090
1891.74 18.51 188 08+100
1910.27 18.53 1.83 08+110
1927.68 17 41 1.65 08+120
1944.01 16.33 161 08+130
1956.38 12.36 0.84 08+140
1964.42 8.04 0.79 08+150
1971.54 712 0.67 08+160
1979.08 7.54 0.85 08+170
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1988.52 9.44 1.03 08+180
2000.56 12.03 1.44 08+190
2014.28 13.73 1.39 08+200
2028.42 14.14 1.46 08+210
2043.64 15.23 1.59 08+220
2059.16 18.52 1.53 08+230
2074.29 15.13 1563 08+240
2089.87 15.58 1.59 08+250
2106.28 16.41 1.69 08+260
2122.86 16.58 1.62 08+270
2138.96 16.10 1.60 08+280
21865.23 16.27 1.69 08+290
2173.20 17.96 1.92 08+300
2191.10 17.90 1.66 08+310
2207.21 16.11 1.56 08+320
2225.50 18.29 2.12 08+330
2248.46 22.96 2.55 08+340
2273.22 2476 2.49 08+350
2298.06 24.84 2.56 08+360
2319.66 21.59 1.80 08+370
2337.63 17.98 1.80 08+380
2355.80 18.16 1.83 08+390
2374.16 18.36 1.84 08+400
2386.73 12.57 0.67 08+410
2393.04 6.30 0.59 08+420
2398.51 5.48 0.51 08+430
2403.75 5.24 0.54 08+440
2409.13 5.38 0.54 08+450
2414.38 524 0.51 08+460
2419.29 491 0.47 08+470
2423.92 4.63 0.46 08+480
2428.71 4.79 0.50 08+490
2433.51 4.80 0.46 08+500
2438.39 4.88 0.52 08+510
2443.40 5.01 0.49 08+520
2449.33 5.93 0.70 08+530
2461.34 12.01 1.70 08+540
2477.57 16.23 1.54 08+550
2492 .54 14.97 1.45 08+560
2507.27 14.73 1.50 08+570
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2522.95 15.68 08+580
2539.61 16.67 08+590
2556.07 16.45 08+600
2571.89 15.82 08+610
2587.48 15.59 08+620
2602.95 15.47 08+630
2618.74 15.79 08+640
2635.11 16.37 08+650
2652.13 17.02 08+660
2669.13 17.00 08+670
2686.09 16.97 08+680
2704.59 18.50 08+690
2725.47 20.87 08+700
2746.47 21.00 08+710
2764.14 17.67 08+720
2780.84 16.70 08+730
2800.10 19.26 08+740
2826.17 26.07 08+750
2863.16 36.99 08+760
2900.53 37.37 08+770
2924 .66 24.13 08+780
2951.23 26.57 08+790
2988.81 37.59 08+800
3020.84 32.03 08+810
3052.74 31.90 08+820
3091.72 38.98 08+830
3121.27 29.54 08+840
3139.78 18.51 08+850
3158.57 18.79 08+860
3178.86 20.28 08+870
3199.65 20.80 08+880
3218.92 19.27 08+890
3236.12 17.20 08+900
3253.16 17.04 08+910
3271.08 17.91 08+920
3289.03 17.96 08+930
3306.80 AT AT 08+940
3324.81 18.01 08+950
3343.13 18.32 08+960
3361.76 18.63 08+970
3380.98 19.23 08+980
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3400.10 19.12 1.87 08+990
3419.58 19.48 2.03 09+000
3439.50 19.92 1.96 09+010
3458.04 18.54 1.75 09+020
3475.24 17.19 1.66 09+030
3491.64 16.40 1.62 09+040
3504.89 13.25 1.03 09+050
3516.41 11.52 1.13 09+060
3527.86 11.44 1.16 09+070
3539.73 11.88 1.22 09+080
3551.62 11.89 1.16 09+090
3561.10 9.48 0.73 09+100
3567.44 6.34 0.53 09+110
3578.33 10.89 1.64 09+120
3594.34 16.01 1.56 09+130
3609.21 14.87 1.42 09+140
3621.44 12.23 1.03 09+150
3635.62 14.18 1.81 09+160
3655.14 19.52 2.07 09+170
3674.00 18.86 1.70 09+180
3690.55 16.54 1.60 09+190
3706.51 15.96 1.59 09+200
3721.66 1516 1.44 09+210
3736.70 15.04 1.57 09+220
3752.48 15.78 1.57 09+230
3767 .41 14.94 1.42 09+240
3782.01 14.60 1.50 09+250
3797.09 15.08 1.51 09+260
3812.37 15.28 1.54 09+270
3827.53 15.16 1.49 09+280
3842.44 14.91 1.49 09+290
3857.13 14.70 1.42 09+300
3871.50 14.36 1.45 09+310
3886.37 14.87 1.82 09+320
3902.59 16.23 1.72 09+330
3919.78 17.18 1.68 09+340
3936.41 16.64 1.65 09+350
3952.67 16.26 1.61 09+360
3969.71 17.04 1.80 09+370
3987.07 17.36 1.67 09+380
4003.66 16.59 1.65 09+390
4020.95 17.29 1.81 09+400
4037.59 16.64 1.52 09+410
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4052.51 1.47 09+420
4066.92 1.41 09+430
4081.80 1.56 09+440
4098.35 1.75 09+450
4115.79 1.74 09+460
4133.40 1.76 09+470
4150.43 1.63 09+480
4166.55 1.59 09+490
4182.47 1.63 09+500
4199.83 1.86 09+510
4218.48 1.87 09+520
4236.74 1.75 09+530
4254.29 1.76 09+540
4272.36 1.85 09+550
4290.29 1.76 09+560
4308.06 1.79 09+570
4326.51 1.85 09+580
4343.71 1.59 09+590
4359.53 1.58 09+600
4375.71 1.69 09+610
4392.18 1.60 09+620
4409.56 1.87 09+630
4428.65 1.95 09+640
4450.08 2.34 09+650
4471.41 1.90 09+660
4489.23 1.67 09+670
4505.20 1.53 09+680
4522.86 2.04 09+690
4543.87 2.16 09+700
4563.37 1.74 09+710
4580.35 1.66 09+720
4598.04 1.88 09+730
4616.27 1.77 09+740
4634.73 1.92 09+750
4653.38 1.80 09+760
4669.52 1.42 09+770
4684.04 1.48 09+780
4698.80 1.47 09+790
4713.85 1.54 09+800
4729.84 1.66 09+810
4747 .34 1.81 09+820
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4765.14 17.80 1.78 09+830
4782.68 17.54 1.75 09+840
4799.40 16.72 1.57 09+850
4815.34 15.94 1.58 09+860
4831.20 15.85 1.59 09+870
4847.31 16.11 1.67 09+880
4864.05 16.75 1.68 09+890
4879.28 15.22 1.36 09+900
4894.60 15.32 1.70 09+910
4912.75 18.15 1.93 09+920
4931.23 18.48 1.7 09+930
4947.74 16.51 1.53 09+940
4964.75 17.01 1.87 09+950
4983.78 19.03 1.94 09+960
5001.45 17.68 1.60 094970
5017.18 16.73 1.55 09+980
5030.42 13.24 1.10 09+990
5041.23 10.81 1.06 10+000
5051.90 10.67 1.07 10+010
5062.25 10.34 1.00 10+020
5071.25 9.00 0.80 10+030
5078.10 6.86 0.57 10+040
5084.90 6.80 0.79 10+050
5088.86 3.96 0.00 10+060
5088.86 0.00 0.00 10+070
5093.73 4.87 0.97 10+080
5103.37 9.64 0.96 10+090
5112.93 9.56 0.96 10+100
5124.66 1.2 1.39 10+110
5140.71 16.06 1.82 10+120
5159.60 18.89 1.95 10+130
5183.93 24.33 2.91 10+140
5205.12 21.19 1.33 10+150
5219.17 14.05 1.48 10+160
5234.38 15.21 1.56 10+170
5249.97 15.59 1.56 10+180
5264.65 14.68 1.38 10+190
5280.84 16.19 1.86 10+200
5296.95 16.11 1.36 10+210
5311.42 14.47 1.53 10+220
5326.69 15.28 1.52 10+230
5341.65 14.95 1.47 10+240
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5356.75 10+250
5371.05 14.30 10+260
5385.49 14.44 10+270
5402.53 17.04 10+280
5419.85 17.32 10+290
5436.59 16.74 10+300
5455.16 18.57 10+310
5475.14 19.98 10+320
5490.99 15.85 10+330
5501.34 10.35 10+340
5510.35 9.01 10+350
5519.45 9.10 10+360
5528.68 9.23 10+370
5537.86 9.17 10+380
5542.36 4.51 10+390
5542.36 0.00 10+400
5542.36 0.00 10+410
5547.16 4.80 10+420
5556.45 9.29 10+430
5565.79 9.33 10+440
5575.20 9.41 10+450
5584.35 9.15 10+460
5593.03 8.68 10+470
5603.03 10.00 10+480
5617.76 14.73 10+490
5633.42 15.66 10+500
5645.82 12.40 10+510
5656.45 10.62 10+520
5670.08 13.64 10+530
5687.93 17.84 10+540
5708.19 20.26 10+550
5729.77 21.58 10+560
5746.14 16.38 10+570
5756.54 10.40 10+580
5770.79 14.25 10+590
5790.90 20.11 10+600
5810.19 19.29 10+610
5826.02 15.83 10+620
5840.64 14.63 10+630
5855.09 14.44 10+640
5868.51 13.42 10+650
5868.51
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9 20 07+000
180 9 20 07+020
180 9 20 07+040
180 9 20 07+060
180 9 20 07+080
180 9 20 07+100
180 9 20 07+120
180 9 20 07+140
180 9 20 07+160
180 9 20 07+180
180 9 20 07+200
180 9 20 07+220
180 9 20 07+240
180 9 20 07+260
180 9 20 07+280
180 9 20 07+300
180 9 20 07+320
180 9 20 07+340
180 9 20 07+360
180 9 20 07+380
180 9 20 07+400
180 9 20 07+420
180 9 20 07+440
180 9 20 07+460
180 9 20 07+480
180 9 20 07+500
180 9 20 07+520
180 9 20 07+540
180 9 20 07+560
180 9 20 07+580
180 9 20 07+600
180 9 20 07+620
180 9 20 07+640
180 9 20 07+660
180 9 20 07+680
180 9 20 07+700
180 9 20 07+720
180 9 20 07+740
180 9 20 07+760
180 9 20 07+780
180 9 20 07+800
180 9 20 07+820
180 9 20 07+840
180 9 20 07+860
180 9 20 07+880
180 9 20 07+900
180 9 20 07+920
180 9 20 07+940
180 9 20 07+960
180 9 20 07+980
180 9 20 08+000
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180 9 20

180 9 20 08+040
180 9 20 08+060
180 9 20 08+080
180 9 20 08+100
180 9 20 08+120
180 9 20 08+140
180 9 20 08+160
180 9 20 08+180
180 9 20 08+200
180 9 20 08+220
180 9 20 08+240
180 9 20 08+260
180 9 20 08+280
180 9 20 08+300
180 9 20 08+320
180 9 20 08+340
180 9 20 08+360
180 9 20 08+380
180 9 20 08+400
180 9 20 08+420
180 9 20 08+440
180 9 20 08+460
180 9 20 08+480
180 9 20 08+500
180 9 20 08+520
180 9 20 08+540
180 9 20 08+560
180 9 20 08+580
180 9 20 08+600
180 9 20 08+620
180 9 20 08+640
180 9 20 08+660
180 9 20 08+680
180 9 20 08+700
180 9 20 08+720
180 9 20 08+740
180 9 20 08+760
180 9 20 08+780
180 9 20 08+800
180 9 20 08+820
180 9 20 08+840
180 9 20 08+860
180 9 20 08+880
180 9 20 08+900
180 9 20 08+920
180 9 20 08+940
180 9 20 08+960
180 9 20 08+980
180 9 20 09+000
180 9. — 20 09+020
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180 8 20 09+040
180 9 20 09+060
180 9 20 09+080
180 9 20 09+100
180 9 20 09+120
180 9 20 09+140
180 9 20 09+160
180 9 20 09+180
180 9 20 09+200
180 9 20 09+220
180 9 20 09+240
180 8 20 09+260
180 9 20 09+280
180 9 20 09+300
180 g 20 09+320
180 9 20 09+340
180 9 20 09+360
180 9 20 09+380
180 ] 20 09+400
180 9 20 09+420
180 9 20 09+440
180 9 20 09+460
180 9 20 09+480
180 9 20 09+500
180 9 20 09+520
180 9 20 09+540
180 9 20 09+560
180 9 20 09+580
180 9 20 09+600
180 9 20 09+620
180 9 20 09+640
180 8 20 09+660
180 9 20 09+680
180 9 20 09+700
180 9 20 09+720
180 9 20 09+740
180 9 20 09+760
180 9 20 09+780
180 9 20 09+800
180 9 20 09+820
180 9 20 09+840
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180 9 20 09+860
180 9 20 09+880
180 9 20 09+900
180 9 20 09+920
180 9 20 09+940
180 9 20 09+960
180 9 20 09+980
180 9 20 10+000
180 9 20 10+020
180 9 20 10+040
180 9 20 10+060
180 9 20 10+080
180 9 20 10+100
180 9 20 10+120
180 9 20 10+140
180 9 20 10+160
180 9 20 10+180
180 9 20 10+200
180 9 20 10+220
180 9 20 10+240
180 9 20 10+260
180 9 20 10+280
180 9 20 10+300
180 9 20 10+320
180 9 20 104340
180 9 20 10+360
180 9 20 10+380
180 9 20 10+400
180 9 20 10+420
180 9 20 10+440
180 9 20 10+460
180 9 20 10+480
180 9 20 10+500
180 9 20 10+520
180 9 20 10+540
180 9 20 10+560
180 9 20 10+580
180 9 20 10+600
180 9 20 10+620
180 9 20 10+640
180 9 20 10+660
180 9 20 10+680
180 9 20 10+700
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9 20 07+000
9 20 07+020
9 20 07+040
9 20 07+060
9 20 07+080
9 20 07+100
9 20 07+120
9 20 07+140
9 20 07+160
9 20 07+180
9 20 07+200
9 20 07+220
9 20 07+240
9 20 07+260
9 20 07+280
9 20 07+300
9 20 07+320
9 20 07+340
9 20 07+360
9 20 07+380
9 20 07+400
9 20 07+420
9 20 07+440
9 20 07+460
9 20 07+480
9 20 07+500
9 20 07+520
9 20 07+540
9 20 07+560
9 20 07+580
9 20 07+600
9 20 07+620
9 20 07+640
9 20 07+660
9 20 07+680
9 20 07+700
9 20 07+720
9 20 07+740
9 20 07+760
9 20 07+780
9 20 07+800
9 20 07+820
9 20 07+840
9 20 07+860
9 20 07+880
9 20 07+900
9 20 07+920
9 20 07+940
9 20 07+960
9 20 07+980
9 20 08+000
9 20 08+020
9 20 08+040
9 20 08+060
9 20 08+080
9 20 08+100
9 20 08+120
9 20 08+140
9 20 08+160
9 20 08+180
9 20 08+200
9 20 08+220
9 20 08+240
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20 08+280
20 08+300
20 08+320
20 08+340
20 08+360
20 08+380
20 08+400
20 08+420
20 08+440
20 08+460
20 08+480
20 08+500
20 08+520
20 08+540
20 08+560
20 08+580
20 08+600
20 08+620
20 08+640
20 08+660
20 08+680
20 08+700
20 08+720
20 08+740
20 08+760
20 08+780
20 08+800
20 08+820
20 08+840
20 08+860
20 08+880
20 08+900
20 08+920
20 08+940
20 08+960
20 08+980
20 09+000
20 09+020
20 09+040
20 09+060
20 09+080
20 09+100
20 08+120
20 09+140
20 09+160
20 09+180
20 09+200
20 09+220
20 09+240
20 09+260
20 09+280
20 09+300
20 09+320
20 09+340
20 09+360
20 09+380
20 09+400
20 09+420
20 09+440
20 09+460
20 09+480
20 09+500
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5.2 9 09+520
5.2 9 09+540
5.2 9 09+560
5.2 9 09+580
5.2 9 09+600
5.2 9 09+620
52 180 9 20 09+640
5.2 180 9 20 09+660
5.2 180 9 20 09+680
5.2 180 9 20 09+700
5.2 180 9 20 09+720
5.2 180 9 20 09+740
5.2 180 9 20 09+760
52 180 9 20 09+780
52 180 9 20 09+800
5.2 180 9 20 09+820
5.2 180 9 20 09+840
5.2 180 9 20 09+860
5.2 180 9 20 09+880
52 180 9 20 09+900
5.2 180 9 20 09+920
5.2 180 9 20 09+940
5.2 180 9 20 09+960
5.2 180 9 20 09+980
5.2 180 9 20 10+000
5.2 180 9 20 10+020
5.2 180 9 20 10+040
5.2 180 9 20 10+060
5.2 180 9 20 10+080
5.2 180 9 20 10+100
5.2 180 9 20 10+120
52 180 9 20 10+140
5.2 180 9 20 10+160
5.2 180 9 20 10+180
5.2 180 9 20 10+200
5.2 180 9 20 10+220
5.2 180 9 20 104240
5.2 180 9 20 10+260
5.2 180 9 20 10+280
5.2 180 9 20 10+300
5.2 180 9 20 10+320
5.2 180 9 20 10+340
5.2 180 9 20 10+360
5.2 180 9 20 10+380
5.2 180 9 20 10+400
5.2 180 9 20 10+420
5.2 180 9 20 10+440
5.2 180 9 20 10+460
5.2 180 9 20 10+480
5.2 180 9 20 10+500
5.2 180 9 20 10+520
5.2 180 9 20 10+540
5.2 180 9 20 10+560
5.2 180 9 20 10+580
5.2 180 9 20 10+600
52 180 9 20 10+620
5.2 180 9 20 10+640
52 180 9 20 10+660
5.2 180 9 20 10+680
5.2 180 9 20 10+700
958.9 33300
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9.00 20 07+000
180.0 9.00 20 07+020
180.0 9.00 20 07+040
180.0 9.00 20 07+060
180.0 9.00 20 07+080
180.0 9.00 20 07+100
180.0 9.00 20 07+120
180.0 9.00 20 07+140
180.0 9.00 20 07+160
180.0 9.00 20 07+180
180.0 9.00 20 07+200
180.0 9.00 20 07+220
180.0 9.00 20 07+240
180.0 9.00 20 07+260
180.0 9.00 20 07+280
180.0 9.00 20 07+300
180.0 9.00 20 07+320
180.0 9.00 20 07+340
180.0 9.00 20 07+360
180.0 9.00 20 07+380
180.0 9.00 20 07+400
180.0 9.00 20 07+420
180.0 9.00 20 07+440
180.0 9.00 20 07+460
180.0 9.00 20 07+480
180.0 9.00 20 07+500
180.0 9.00 20 07+520
180.0 9.00 20 07+540
180.0 9.00 20 07+560
180.0 9.00 20 07+580
180.0 9.00 20 07+600
180.0 9.00 20 074620
180.0 9.00 20 07+640
180.0 9.00 20 07+660
180.0 9.00 20 07+680
180.0 9.00 20 07+700
180.0 9.00 20 07+720
180.0 9.00 20 07+740
180.0 9.00 20 07+760
180.0 9.00 20 07+780
180.0 9.00 20 07+800
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9.00 20 07+000
180.0 9.00 20 07+820
180.0 9.00 20 07+840
180.0 9.00 20 07+860
180.0 9.00 20 07+880
180.0 9.00 20 07+900
180.0 9.00 20 07+920
180.0 9.00 20 07+940
180.0 9.00 20 07+960
180.0 9.00 20 07+980
180.0 9.00 20 08+000
180.0 9.00 20 08+020
180.0 9.00 20 08+040
180.0 9.00 20 08+060
180.0 9.00 20 08+080
180.0 9.00 20 08+100
180.0 9.00 20 08+120
180.0 9.00 20 08+140
180.0 9.00 20 08+160
180.0 9.00 20 08+180
180.0 9.00 20 08+200
180.0 9.00 20 08+220
180.0 9.00 20 084240
180.0 9.00 20 08+260
180.0 9.00 20 08+280
180.0 9.00 20 08+300
180.0 9.00 20 08+320
180.0 9.00 20 08+340
180.0 9.00 20 08+360
180.0 9.00 20 08+380
180.0 9.00 20 08+400
180.0 9.00 20 08+420
180.0 9.00 20 08+440
180.0 9.00 20 08+460
180.0 9.00 20 08+480
180.0 9.00 20 08+500
180.0 9.00 20 08+520
180.0 9.00 20 08+540
180.0 9.00 20 08+560
180.0 9.00 20 08+580
180.0 9.00 20 08+600
180.0 9.00 20 08+620
180.0 9.00 20 08+640
180.0 9.00 20 08+660
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9.00 20 07+000

180.0 9.00 20 08+680
180.0 9.00 20 08+700
180.0 9.00 20 08+720
180.0 5.00 20 08+740
180.0 9.00 20 08+760
180.0 9.00 20 08+780
180.0 9.00 20 08+800
180.0 9.00 20 08+820
180.0 9.00 20 08+840
180.0 9.00 20 08+860
180.0 9.00 20 08+880
180.0 9.00 20 08+900
180.0 9.00 20 08+920
180.0 9.00 20 08+940
180.0 9.00 20 08+960
180.0 9.00 20 08+980
180.0 9.00 20 09+000
180.0 9.00 20 09+020
180.0 9.00 20 09+040
180.0 9.00 20 09+060
180.0 9.00 20 09+080
180.0 9.00 20 09+100
180.0 9.00 20 09+120
180.0 9.00 20 09+140
180.0 9.00 20 09+160
180.0 9.00 20 09+180
180.0 9.00 20 09+200
180.0 9.00 20 09+220
180.0 9.00 20 09+240
180.0 9.00 20 09+260
180.0 9.00 20 09+280
180.0 9.00 20 09+300
180.0 9.00 20 09+320
180.0 9.00 20 09+340
180.0 9.00 20 09+360
180.0 9.00 20 09+380
180.0 9.00 20 09+400
180.0 9.00 20 09+420
180.0 9.00 20 09+440
180.0 9.00 20 09+460
180.0 9.00 20 09+480
180.0 9.00 20 09+500
180.0 9.0 20 09+520
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9.00 20 07+000
180.0 9.00 20 09+540
180.0 9.00 20 09+560
180.0 9.00 20 09+580
180.0 9.00 20 09+600
180.0 9.00 20 09+620
180.0 9.00 20 09+640
180.0 9.00 20 09+660
180.0 9.00 20 09+680
180.0 9.00 20 09+700
180.0 9.00 20 09+720
180.0 9.00 20 09+740
180.0 9.00 20 09+760
180.0 9.00 20 09+780
180.0 9.00 20 09+800
180.0 9.00 20 09+820
180.0 9.00 20 09+840
180.0 9.00 20 09+860
180.0 9.00 20 09+880
180.0 9.00 20 09+900
180.0 9.00 20 09+920
180.0 9.00 20 09+940
180.0 9.00 20 09+960
180.0 9.00 20 09+980
180.0 9.00 20 10+000
180.0 9.00 20 10+020
180.0 9.00 20 10+040
180.0 9.00 20 10+060
180.0 9.00 20 10+080
180.0 9.00 20 10+100
180.0 9.00 20 10+120
180.0 9.00 20 10+140
180.0 9.00 20 10+160
180.0 9.00 20 10+180
180.0 9.00 20 10+200
180.0 9.00 20 10+220
180.0 9.00 20 10+240
180.0 9.00 20 10+260
180.0 9.00 20 10+280
180.0 9.00 20 10+300
180.0 9.00 20 10+320
180.0 9.00 00+020 10+340
180.0 9.00~ — 20 10+360
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20 07+000
20 10+380
20 10+400
20 10+420
20 10+440
20 10+460
20 10+480
20 10+500
20 10+520
20 10+540
20 10+560
20 10+580
20 10+600
20 10+620
20 10+640
20 10+660
20 10+680
20 10+700
33300.0
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0.00 0.00 0.00 07+000
0.00 0.00 0.00 07+010
0.00 0.00 0.00 07+020
0.00 0.00 0.00 07+030
0.00 0.00 0.00 07+040
0.00 0.00 0.00 07+050
0.00 0.00 0.00 07+060
0.00 0.00 0.00 07+070
0.00 0.00 0.00 07+080
0.00 0.00 0.00 07+090
0.00 0.00 0.00 07+100
0.00 0.00 0.00 07+110
0.00 0.00 0.00 07+120
0.00 0.00 0.00 07+130
0.00 0.00 0.00 07+140
0.00 0.00 0.00 07+150
0.00 0.00 0.00 07+160
0.00 0.00 0.00 07+170
0.00 0.00 0.00 07+180
0.00 0.00 0.00 07+190
0.00 0.00 0.00 07+200
0.00 0.00 0.00 07+210
0.00 0.00 0.00 07+220
0.00 0.00 0.00 07+230
0.00 0.00 0.00 07+240
0.00 0.00 0.00 07+250
0.00 0.00 0.00 07+260
0.00 0.00 0.00 07+270
0.00 0.00 0.00 07+280
0.00 0.00 0.00 07+290
0.00 0.00 0.00 07+300
0.00 0.00 0.00 07+310
0.00 0.00 0.00 07+320
0.00 0.00 0.00 07+330
0.00 0.00 0.00 07+340
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0.00 0.00 0.00 07+350
0.00 0.00 0.00 07+360
0.00 0.00 0.00 07+370
0.00 0.00 0.00 07+380
0.00 0.00 0.00 07+390
0.00 0.00 0.00 07+400
0.00 0.00 0.00 07+410
0.00 0.00 0.00 07+420
0.00 0.00 0.00 07+430
0.00 0.00 0.00 07+440
0.00 0.00 0.00 07+450
0.00 0.00 0.00 07+460
0.00 0.00 0.00 07+470
0.00 0.00 0.00 07+480
0.00 0.00 0.00 07+490
0.00 0.00 0.00 07+500
0.00 0.00 0.00 07+510
0.00 0.00 0.00 07+520
0.00 0.00 0.00 07+530
0.00 0.00 0.00 07+540
0.00 0.00 0.00 07+550
0.00 0.00 0.00 07+560
0.00 0.00 0.00 07+570
0.00 0.00 0.00 07+580
0.00 0.00 0.00 07+590
0.00 0.00 0.00 07+600
0.00 0.00 0.00 07+610
0.00 0.00 0.00 07+620
114.97 114.97 22.99 07+630
343.51 228.54 22.71 07+640
548.55 205.04 19.44 07+650
747.02 198.47 21.37 07+660
967.52 220.50 22.73 07+670
1194.70 227.18 22.71 07+680
1421.66 226.96 22.69 07+690
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1662.80 241.14 26.22 07+700
1911.61 2438.81 25,54 07+710
2147.30 235.69 22.83 07+720
2374.58 227.28 22.63 07+730
2601.51 226.93 22.76 07+740
2829.35 227.84 22.81 07+750
3049.18 219.83 22.82 07+760
3275.56 226.38 22.91 07+770
3504.54 228.98 22.89 07+780
3651.62 147.08 7.53 07+790
3725.65 74.03 7.28 07+800
3798.82 73.17 7.36 07+810
3875.64 76.82 8.01 07+820
3951.05 75.41 7.24 07+830
4021.60 70.55 7.40 07+840
4098.18 76.58 7.91 07+850
4175.88 77.70 7.63 07+860
4253.37 77.49 7.87 07+870
4336.94 83.57 8.84 07+880
4427.40 90.46 9.61 07+890
4518.54 91.14 8.61 07+900
4600.76 82.22 7.83 07+910
4684.99 84.23 8.79 07+920
4732.68 47.69 0.75 07+930
4732.68 0.00 0.00 07+940
4732.68 0.00 -0.00 07+950
4732.68 0.00 0.00 07+960
4732.68 0.00 0.00 07+970
4732.68 / 0.00 0.00 07+980
4732.68 \ 0.00 0.00 07+990
4732.68 \ 0.00 0.00 08+000
4732.68 0.00 0.00 08+010
4732.68 _ 0.00 0.00 08+020
4732.68 ~0.00 0.00 08+030
4732.68 0.00 0.00 08+040
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4732. 68 0.00 0.00 08+050
4732.68 0.00 0.00 08+060
4732.68 0.00 0.00 08+070
4732.68 0.00 0.00 08+080
4732.68 0.00 0.00 08+090
4732.68 0.00 0.00 08+100
4732.68 0.00 0.00 08+110
4732.68 0.00 0.00 08+120
4732.68 0.00 0.00 08+130
4732.68 0.00 0.00 08+140
4732.68 0.00 0.00 08+150
4732.68 0.00 0.00 08+160
4732.68 0.00 0.00 08+170
4732.68 0.00 0.00 08+180
4732.68 0.00 0.00 08+190
4732.68 0.00 0.00 08+200
4732.68 0.00 0.00 08+210
4732.68 0.00 0.00 08+220
4732.68 0.00 0.00 08+230
4732.68 0.00 0.00 08+240
4732.68 0.00 0.00 08+250
4732.68 0.00 0.00 08+260
4732.68 0.00 0.00 08+270
4732.68 0.00 0.00 08+280
4732.68 0.00 0.00 08+290
4732.68 0.00 0.00 08+300
4732.68 0.00 0.00 08+310
4732.68 0.00 0.00 08+320
4732.68 0.00 0.00 08+330
4732.68 0.00 0.00 08+340
4732.68 0.00 0.00 08+350
4732.68 0.00 0.00 08+360
4732.68 0.00 0.00 08+370
4732.68 0.00 0.00 08+380
4732.68 0.00 0.00 08+390
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4732.68 0.00 0.00 08+400
4844.73 112.05 22.41 08+410
5069.21 224.48 22.49 08+420
5294.28 225.07 22.52 08+430
5520.04 225.76 22.63 08+440
5745.98 225.94 22.56 08+450
5971.83 225.85 22.61 08+460
6198.09 226.26 22.64 08+470
6424.57 226.48 22.66 08+480
6651.08 226.51 22.65 08+490
6877.53 226.45 22.65 08+500
7103.73 226.20 22.59 08+510
7329.51 225.78 22.56 08+520
7554.32 224.81 22.40 08+530
7666.40 112.08 0.02 08+540
7666.40 ~0.00 0.00 08+550
7666.40 | 0.00 0.00 08+560
7666.40 0.00 0.00 08+570
7666.40 / 0.00 0.00 08+580
7666.40 [ 0.00 0.00 08+590
7666.40 | 0.00 0.00 08+600
I 7666.40 " 0.00 0.00 08+610
7666.40 0.00 0.00 08+620
7666.40 0.00 0.00 08+630
7666.40 . 0.00 0.00 08+640
7666.40 . 0.00 0.00 08+650
7666.40 | 0.00 0.00 08+660
7666.40 .~ 0.00 0.00 08+670
7666.40 0.00 0.00 08+680
7666.40 0.00 0.00 08+690
7666.40 0.00 0.00 08+700
7666.40 | 0.00 0.00 08+710
7666.40 . 0.00 0.00 08+720
7666.40 0.00 | 0.00 08+730
7666.40 0.00 0.00 08+740
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7666.40 0.00 0.00 08+750
7666.40 0.00 0.00 08+760
7666.40 0.00 0.00 08+770
7666.40 0.00 0.00 08+780
7666.40 0.00 0.00 08+790
7666.40 0.00 0.00 08+800
7666.40 0.00 0.00 08+810
7666.40 0.00 0.00 08+820
7666.40 0.00 0.00 08+830
7666.40 0.00 0.00 08+840
7666.40 0.00 0.00 08+850
7666.40 0.00 0.00 08+860
7666.40 0.00 0.00 08+870
7666.40 0.00 0.00 08+880
7666.40 0.00 0.00 08+890
7666.40 0.00 0.00 08+900
7666.40 0.00 0.00 08+910
7666.40 0.00 0.00 08+920
7666.40 0.00 0.00 08+930
7666.40 0.00 0.00 08+940
7666.40 0.00 0.00 08+950
7666.40 0.00 0.00 08+960
7666.40 0.00 0.00 08+970
7666.40 0.00 0.00 08+980
7666.40 0.00 0.00 08+990
7666.40 0.00 0.00 09+000
7666.40 0.00 0.00 09+010
7666.40 0.00 0.00 09+020
7666.40 0.00 0.00 09+030
7666.40 0.00 0.00 09+040
7772.05 105.65 21.12 09+050
7970.40 198.35 21.33 09+060
8159.26 188.86 16.44 09+070
8324.29 165.03 16.56 09+080
8490.60 166.31 16.70 09+090
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8661.09 170.49 17.40 09+100
8837.34 176.25 17.85 09+110
9005.84 168.50 15.85 09+120
9164.93 159.09 15.97 09+130
9326.48 161.55 16.34 09+140
9493.58 167.10 17.08 09+150
9493.58 0.00 0.00 09+160
9493.58 0.00 0.00 09+170
9493.58 0.00 0.00 09+180
9493.58 0.00 0.00 09+190
9493.58 0.00 0.00 09+200
9493.58 0.00 0.00 09+210
9493.58 0.00 0.00 09+220
9493.58 0.00 0.00 09+230
9493.58 0.00 0.00 09+240
9493.58 0.00 0.00 09+250
9493.58 0.00 0.00 09+260
9493.58 0.00 0.00 09+270
9493.58 0.00 0.00 09+280
9493.58 0.00 0.00 09+290
9493.58 0.00 0.00 09+300
9493.58 0.00 0.00 09+310
9493.58 0.00 0.00 09+320
9493.58 0.00 0.00 09+330
9493.58 0.00 0.00 09+340
9493.58 0.00 0.00 09+350
9493.58 0.00 0.00 09+360
9493.58 0.00 0.00 09+370
9493.58 0.00 0.00 09+380
9493.58 0.00 0.00 09+390
9493.58 0.00 0.00 09+400
9493.58 0.00 0.00 09+410
9493.58 0.00 0.00 09+420
9493.58 0.00 0.00 09+430
9493.58 0.00 0.00 09+440
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9493.58 0.00 0.00 09+450
9493.58 0.00 0.00 09+460
9493.58 0.00 0.00 09+470
9493.58 0.00 0.00 09+480
9493.58 0.00 0.00 09+490
9493.58 0.00 0.00 09+500
9493.58 0.00 0.00 09+510
9493.58 0.00 0.00 09+520
9493.58 0.00 0.00 09+530
9493.58 0.00 0.00 09+540
9493.58 0.00 0.00 09+550
9493.58 0.00 0.00 09+560
9493.58 0.00 0.00 09+570
9493.58 0.00 0.00 09+580
9493.58 0.00 0.00 09+590
9493.58 0.00 0.00 09+600
9493.58 0.00 0.00 09+610
9493.58 0.00 0.00 09+620
9493.58 0.00 0.00 09+630
9493.58 0.00 0.00 09+640
9493.58 0.00 0.00 09+650
9493.58 0.00 0.00 09+660
9493.58 0.00 0.00 09+670
9493.58 0.00 0.00 09+680
9493.58 0.00 0.00 09+690
9493.58 0.00 0.00 09+700
9493.58 0.00 0.00 09+710
9493.58 0.00 0.00 09+720
9493.58 0.00 0.00 09+730
9493.58 0.00 0.00 09+740
9493.58 0.00 0.00 09+750
9493.58 0.00 0.00 09+760
9493.58 0.00 0.00 09+770
9493.58 0.00 0.00 09+780
9493.58 0.00 _ - 0.00 09+790
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9493.58 0.00 0.00 09+800
9493.58 0.00 0.00 09+810
9493.58 0.00 0.00 09+820
9493.58 0.00 0.00 09+830
9493.58 0.00 0.00 09+840
9493.58 0.00 0.00 09+850
9493.58 0.00 0.00 09+860
9493.58 0.00 0.00 09+870
9493.58 0.00 0.00 09+880
9493.58 0.00 0.00 09+890
9493.58 0.00 0.00 09+900
9493.58 0.00 0.00 09+910
9493.58 0.00 0.00 09+920
9493.58 0.00 0.00 09+930
9493.58 0.00 0.00 09+940
9493.58 0.00 0.00 09+950
9493.58 0.00 0.00 09+960
9493.58 0.00 0.00 09+970
9493.58 0.00 0.00 09+980
9580.27 86.69 17.33 09+990
9750.08 169.81 16.63 10+000
9916.46 166.38 16.64 10+010
10083.82 167.36 16.83 10+020
10255.65 171.83 17.54 10+030
10429.61 173.96 17.25 10+040
10602.33 172.72 17.29 10+050
10798.19 195.86 21.88 10+060
11018.43 220.24 22.17 10+070
11212.51 194.08 16.65 10+080
11379.90 167.39 16.83 10+090
11546.71 166.81 16.53 10+100
11629.40 82.69 0.01 10+110
11629.40 0.00 0.00 10+120
11629.40 0.00 0.00 10+130
11629.40 0.00 0.00 10+140
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11629.40 0.00 0.00

11629.40 0.00 0.00

11629.40 0.00 0.00

11629.40 0.00 0.00

11629.40 0.00 0.00 10+190
11629.40 0.00 0.00 10+200
11629.40 0.00 0.00 10+210
11629.40 0.00 0.00 10+220
11629.40 0.00 0.00 10+230
11629.40 0.00 0.00 10+240
11629.40 0.00 0.00 10+250
11629.40 0.00 0.00 10+260
11629.40 0.00 0.00 10+270
11629.40 0.00 0.00 10+280
11629.40 0.00 0.00 10+290
11629.40 0.00 0.00 10+300
11629.40 0.00 0.00 10+310
11629.40 0.00 0.00 10+320
11734.01 104.61 20.92 10+330
11966.04 232.03 25.49 10+340
12221.02 254.98 25.51 10+350
12432.55 211.53 16.80 10+360
12600.94 168.39 16.88 10+370
12771.44 170.50 17.22 10+380
12957.20 185.76 19.93 10+390
13162.07 204.87 21.05 10+400
13373.00 210.93 2114 10+410
13543.42 170.42 12.94 10+420
13691.89 148.47 16.75 10+430
13859.40 167.51 16.75 10+440
14029.50 170.10 17.27 10+450
14199.19 169.69 16.67 10+460
14368.27 169.08 17.15 10+470
14537.04 168.77 16.61 10+480
14743.08 206.04 24.60 10+490
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14991.18 248.10 25.02 10+500

15243.51 252.33 25.45 10+510

15502.34 258.83 24.73 10+520

15626.25 123.91 0.05 10+530

15626.25 0.00 0.00 10+540
15626.25 0.00 0.00 10+550
15626.25 0.00 0.00 10+560
15626.25 0.00 0.00 10+570

15626.25 0.00 0.00 10+580

15626.25 0.00 0.00 10+590

15626.25 0.00 0.00 10+600

15626.25 0.00 0.00 10+610
15626.25 0.00 0.00 10+620

15626.25 0.00 0.00 10+630

15626.25 0.00 0.00 10+640

15626.25 0.00 0.00 10+650

15626.25 Al Alaa




